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Drip Tray
SF1/SF2 compatible
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Where multifunctional Clean&Care dispensers provide reliable hygiene, the new drip tray is a useful addition: it not only prevents unsightly
drip marks on surfaces, but also prevents the risk of slipping on floors. The drip tray is easy to empty and clean, and resistant to disinfectants

and cleaning agents.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand

Coding

Product

Dimensions (mm)

Colour

Packaging unit

Pallet

Width transport unit (cm)
Height of transport unit (cm)
Length of transport unit (cm)
EAN-Case

net weight / Dispenser (kg)

Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)

Pallet height (cm)

Satino

SF1, SF2

Drip Tray

159 (W) x 111 (L) x 31 (H)
White

6

448

19,7

17

12,8
4000735346868
0,103

28 x16

235

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of

www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.
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