



COMPANY CERTIFICATES: ISO 9001 ISO 14001 ISO 50001





Drip Tray *SF1/SF2 compatible*

333050

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Where multifunctional Clean&Care dispensers provide reliable hygiene, the new drip tray is a useful addition: it not only prevents unsightly drip marks on surfaces, but also prevents the risk of slipping on floors. The drip tray is easy to empty and clean, and resistant to disinfectants and cleaning agents.

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Brand	Satino
Coding	SF1, SF2
Product	Drip Tray
Dimensions (mm)	159 (W) x 111 (L) x 31 (H)
Colour	White
Packaging unit	6
Pallet	448
Width transport unit (cm)	19,7
Height of transport unit (cm)	17
Length of transport unit (cm)	12,8
EAN-Case	4000735346868
net weight / Dispenser (kg)	0,103
Pack scheme pallet (amount x layer)	28 x 16
Pallet height (cm)	235

Printing errors and Products subject to change. All information based on the general conditions of sale, which is made available under Terms of www.satino-by-wepa.eu to view and download.

12.12.2025